Here are the designer of these 404 error page designs and the related links:
1.Daily UI 008 Web Version
Designer: Tanaya Joshi       Designer link: https://dribbble.com/tanayajoshi
2. 404 Page Dzmitry
Designer: Dzmitry           Designer link: https://dribbble.com/SolidPixels
3. No Coffee, No Workee 404 error
Designer: Brenna Mickey     Designer link: https://dribbble.com/BrennaGrey
4. 404 page Andrei
Designer: Andrei george      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/sattod
5. Take You Back
Designer: salestinus sustyo h  Designer link: https://dribbble.com/saleseles
6. 404 page design
Designer: Juwel Rana        Designer link: https://dribbble.com/Juwel
7. 404 error page
Designer: Wan Souza        Designer link: https://dribbble.com/wansoul
8. 404 page Pham
Designer: Pham Huy        Designer link: https://dribbble.com/pnhathuy09
9. 404 Space Page
Designer: Kseniya Novytska   Designer link: https://dribbble.com/xenanov
10. 404 page Marisa
Designer: Marisa Breedt      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/MarisaBreedt
11. 404 page for stepsmedia
Designer: Dalpat Prajapati     Designer link: https://dribbble.com/dalpattapaniya
12. Daily UI 008 - Error Page
Designer: Jonas Tebbe        Designer link: https://dribbble.com/jonastebbe
13. 404 page Ana
Designer: Ana Rumenovic      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/anarumenovic
14. 404 Page Illustration
Designer: Danielle Thompson    Designer link: https://dribbble.com/danielletom
15. 404 error page - Hot Read UI
Designer: Naren M             Designer link: https://dribbble.com/narenuiux
16. Error page 404
Designer: Alexey Bocharov       Designer link: https://dribbble.com/a_bocharov
17.404 - Page Not Found
Designer: Rajiv Sadh       Designer link: https://dribbble.com/rajivsadh
18.UI Concept for 404 error page
Designer: Elmir Macic       Designer link: https://dribbble.com/Elmir988
19. 404 page Marko
Designer: Marko Malinovic       Designer link: https://dribbble.com/MMalinovic
20. 404 page Hugo
Designer: Hugo Ollivier      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/h_ollv
21. Error 404 page Radek
Designer: Radek Jedynak      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/radekniejadek
22. 404 Page Tania
Designer: Tania Dovhanych      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/einrebel
23. Simple 404 error
Designer: Yudha Kuntoaji      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/ykuntoaji
24. 404 Page Illustration Alan
Designer: Alan Lin      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/alanlin
25. Ana 404 Page
Designer: Alan Lin      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/anarumenovic
26. 404 Page Lukas
Designer: Lukas Svarc      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/lukassvarc
27. 404 Page Bhaarah
Designer: Bhaarath Vijay R      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/BhaarathVijay
28. Woops
Designer: Tanav Arora      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/tanavarora
29. 404 Page Bogdan
Designer: Bogdan Racles      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/bracles
30. 404 Page Megha
Designer: Megha Shah      Designer link: https://dribbble.com/meghashah
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